
EXHIBITOR COMPANY NAME COUNTRY COMPANY WEBSITE 

AKAB - The Association of Kazakhstan Automobile 
Business Kazakhstan www.akab.kz 

Akia Avesto Avtomotive Industry, LLC  Tajikistan http://avesto.tj/akia-tadzhikistan/ 

Anadolu Isuzu Otomotiv San. ve Tic A.S. Turkey https://www.anadoluisuzu.com.tr/ 

Arobus Araç İmalat San. ve Tic. A. Ş. Turkey http://www.arobus.com.tr/ 

Astana Motors (Hyundai Com Trans Kazakhstan) Kazakhstan http://hyundaitrucks.kz/ 

Avtomaster Magazine Kazakhstan http://www.a-master.kz/ 

Belkommunmash Belarus https://bkm.by/en/ 

China Vehicle Export Platform China  www.cv-export.com 

Dafo Vehicle Fire Protection Sweden www.dafo-vehicle.com 

FalconEuroBus Kazakhstan 

https://www.kz-
sky.com/excursions/obzornaya-
ekskursiya-po-gorodu-
almaty/?lang=ru 

GAZ Group Russia http://bus.ru 

JV MAN Auto-Uzbekistan, LLC Uzbekistan http://man.uz/ru/ 

Kamaz Trade Kazakhstan http://kamaztrade.kz/ 

KAO - Union of Motor Transport of the Republic of 
Kazakhstan Kazakhstan http://kao-a.kz 

KAZATО - Union of International Road Carriers of 
the Republic of Kazakhstan Kazakhstan www.kazato.kz 

Leopart Kazakhstan www.leopart.kz 

MED365 Kazakhstan   

Meriç Oto Aksesuar Paz. San. ve Tic. Ltd. Şti. Turkey www.mericaksesuar.com  

ML Tour Kazakhstan http://mltour.kz/en/ 

Otokar Otomotiv ve Savunma Sanayi A.S. Turkey www.otokar.com.tr 

Saktagan PCC, LLP Kazakhstan www.saktagan.com  

SamAuto Uzbekistan www.samauto.uz 

Saryarkaavtoprom Kazakhstan http://sap.com.kz/ 

Shin Line Company LLP Kazakhstan www.shinline.kz 

Shymbulak Kazakhstan https://www.shymbulak.com/ 

TLK Media Kazakhstan www.tlkmedia.kz 

Virazh Kazakhstan https://www.virazh.kz/ 

Visit Almaty Kazakhstan https://visitalmaty.kz/ 

Voith Turbo Russia http://voith.com/rus-ru 

Yilkar Kazakhstan   

ОНАЙ Pay LLP Kazakhstan https://onay.kz/#/ 

ТОО «Aster Auto» («АСТЭР АВТО»)  Kazakhstan www.aster-auto.kz 
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